60m MASC. PC AR4223

ARA4465
AR5341
AR4494
AR5709
NA-15926
AR5788

300m MASC. PC AR5813

AR5761
400m MASC. PC AR4919

AR5163

AR5383
AR5235
AR4223
AR4209
ARS610
AR4608
AR4291

NA-320
AR5796
AR4815
AR4458
AR4668
AR5400
AR5816
AR4667
1500m MASC. PC AR4951
AR
AR5281
60m vallas (0,91) Sub18 MASC. PC AR5273
AR5341
ARS5810
AR5809
AR5355
AR4869

AR5361
AR4504

60m vallas (0,91) Subl6-Master MASC. PC
ARS5761
60m vallas (1,00) MASC. PC AR4608
AR4980
60m vallas (1.067) MASC. PC AR2254
AR3788
AR4494
AR3708
Altura MASC. PC AR5397
AR5399
AR5809
AR4869
Longitud MASC. PC AR3845
AR4807
AR3183

AR4465
AR1281

AR5717

AR3624
AR4980

60m FEM. PC AR5808
AR5005
AR5307
AR4268
AR5806
AR2417

AR5622
AR4583
AR4903
AR5660

Control B FAA- ST (RFEA Nivel I)-11-01-2026-Zaragoza

GABRIEL LEGAZ GRACIA
JORGE TIERZ ACIN
MARCOS ARNAU GRACIA
LUCAS BADIA MARQUINA
DANIEL ALVAREZ SANZ
RAUL PLANAS LINARES
IGNACIO CORREAS SANZ

MARTIN OLMO MARTINEZ
MIGUEL BARROS CORTES

RUBEN BURILLO TORRALBA
DIEGO TEJERO VILLALBA
MIKEL PEREZ FERRER
ALBERTO SANTOLARIA SANTAMARIA
GABRIEL LEGAZ GRACIA
GABRIEL MARTINEZ CEBOLLA
DRISSA TIEMTORE COMPAORE
MARTIN GARCIA LOPEZ
AARON GASTON ALVAREZ
LUCAS ANDRES RUBIO

DAVID SORIANO LAZARO
NESTOR ALMALE BAYONA
ISMAEL LOPEZ UBIETO
DARIUS ADAM ROMAN PLESCH
JUAN VINAU ARMANGUE
SANTIAGO VELASQUEZ CANO
TRISTAN LUNO PORROCHE

JORGE ARNEDO MUNOZ
ALBERTO BAILAC MORENO
NICOLAS PARDO QUIJANO

NOAH MANOVEL LAUDO
MARCOS ARNAU GRACIA
JUAN LOPEZ SANZ

JORGE LAHOZ VALDELICEDA
RUBEN MARCO PUYUELO
MARCOS DEL OLMO BUIL

AARON ESCANERO GELPI
MARCOS JORDAN MORES
MIGUEL BARROS CORTES

MARTIN GARCIA LOPEZ
LUIS QUINTILLA TERUEL

PABLO LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE
DAVID GOMOLLON PEREZ
LUCAS BADIA MARQUINA
ASIER LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE

JULEN TORRES ABAROA
RODRIGO GRACIA PEREZ
JORGE LAHOZ VALDELICEDA
MARCOS DEL OLMO BUIL

NACHO ROYO BAIGES

CRISTIAN ROYO ABDALLAH
JOAQUIN GOMEZ-LACUEVA BUERO
JORGE TIERZ ACIN

JUAN JOSE BALLESTEROS RUBIO
IVAN RESANO ESTRADA

RAUL MARTIN GALVE

LUIS QUINTILLA TERUEL

ISABEL TORRES PEREZ

ANA MEYRELLA CUELLO SANTANA
ALBA LOPEZ FUERTES

IRUNE SERON DE LA TORRE

ELENA GARCIA DIAZ

JARA RUIZ NAVARRO

CARLA FRAGO CHIA

ANDREA FANDOS PALOMERA
PAULA PERALTA TORO

VIOLETA MEDINA TESA

Alcampo Scorpio 71

At Intec-Zoiti

Zenit Atleet- La Mafia

At Intec-Zoiti

Zaragoza atletismo
Grupompleo Pamplona At

Pre Elite Team

Zaragoza atletismo

Zaragoza atletismo

Zenit Atleet- La Mafia
Alcampo Scorpio 71
At Intec-Zoiti

At Intec-Zoiti
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Atletismo Zuera

At Intec-Zoiti
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
Club Atletismo Cuarte
At Intec-Zoiti
Montana Sabinanigo
Zaragoza atletismo
Zaragoza atletismo
Zaragoza atletismo

Zaragoza atletismo

Atletismo Zuera
Hinaco Monzon

Alcampo Scorpio 71

Alcampo Scorpio 71
Zenit Atleet- La Mafia
Zaragoza atletismo
Zaragoza atletismo
At Intec-Zoiti

Hinaco Monzon

Atletismo Alas
Atletismo Zuera

Zaragoza atletismo

Alcampo Scorpio 71

Hinaco Monzon

Alcampo Scorpio 71
Alcampo Scorpio 71
At Intec-Zoiti

Alcampo Scorpio 71

At Intec-Zoiti
At Intec-Zoiti
Zaragoza atletismo

Hinaco Monzon

Alcampo Scorpio 71
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Alcampo Scorpio 71
At Intec-Zoiti
Atletismo Zuera
Atletismo Alas

At Intec-Zoiti

Hinaco Monzon

Zaragoza atletismo
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Atletica Turolense
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Zaragoza atletismo
At Intec-Zoiti
Alcampo Scorpio 71
At Intec-Zoiti

At Intec-Zoiti

Alcampo Scorpio 71

740
810
724
805
697
857

5436
4792
54.08
5395

5771
5355

48.02
50.76
10059
5443

5014

50.07

934
829

1038

854
902

875
9.01

905
864

175
185
145
176

612
572
661
6.17
523
6.32
759
6.45

862
746
87

832
848
799

786
8.47
813

12/1/2025
27/12/2025
15/2/2025
27/12/2025
8/2/2025
22/2/2025

27/12/2025
21/6/2025
15/2/2025
1/1/2025

13/12/2025
7/6/2025

8/3/2025
13/12/2025
27/12/2025
8/2/2025

27/12/2025

1/3/2025

2712/2025

2712/2025
27/12/2025

27/12/2025

22/2/2025

27/12/2025
27112/2025

27112/2025
1/1/2025

2712/2025
27/12/2025

16/3/2025
27112/2025
22/2/2025
1/2/2025

2712/2025
15/2/2025
29/6/2025
21/6/2025
27/12/2025
27/12/2025
6/7/2025
27/12/2025

22/2/2025
/172025
15/2/2025
8/2/2025
22/2/2025
8/2/2025

15/2/2025
8/2/2025
15/11/2025

Sabadell (i)
Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza (i)
Sabadell (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)
Monzén
Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Valencia

Huesca

Salamanca (i)
San Sebastian (i)
Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Valencia (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Ourense (i)
Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza-CAD
Monzén
Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza (i)
Badajoz

Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)
Zaragoza (i)

Zaragoza (i)

U20M
uisM
u23m
uisM
u23m
uisM

uisM
uieM

uisM
U23M
uisM
U23M
U20M
MM
uisM
U20M
U20M
U20M
uisM
U23M
U20M
uisM
uisM
uisM
uisM

SM
MM
uisM

uisM
uisM
uisM
uisM
uisM
uisM

uieM
MM
uieM

U20M
U20M

U23M
SM

U23M
u23M

uisM
uisM
uisM
uisM

SM
uisM
SM
U20M
SM
uisM
U23M
U20M

U18F
SF
U18F
U20F
U18F
U23F
U18F
U20F
U18F
UIeF

Dorsal

W o N o ulsw N o



400m FEM. PC AR4759 | CRISTINA FUERTES LABARGA Alcampo Scorpio 71 5912 |8/2/2025 Zaragoza (i) U20F

AR2088 | ALICIA LEYVA PUEYO Alcampo Scorpio 71 1:02.88 |11/1/2025 Zaragoza (i) SF 2
AR5622 CARLA FRAGO CHIA Alcampo Scorpio 71 1:03.07 |8/2/2025 Zaragoza (i) U1k 3
AR5815 RAWAN RAHALI ROUDANI Zaragoza atletismo UI8F 4
AR4986  |ISABEL SUS HOLMLUND Alcampo Scorpio 71 U23F 5
AR4665 NEREA FUERTES ALVARO Zaragoza atletismo 5853 |15/6/2025 Zaragoza-CAD uisrF 6
AR4555 CARMEN TORRES URUEL At Intec-Zoiti 7
AR4415 MARIA JOSE YAGUE SEGURA Zaragoza atletismo MF
AR5277 ANDREA BIESCAS GAGO Alcampo Scorpio 71 957 27/12/2025 Zaragoza (i) U18F
AR4749 RAQUEL SADABA CAMPO At Intec-Zoiti an 27/12/2025 Zaragoza (i) U1sF
AR4903 PAULA PERALTA TORO At Intec-Zoiti 994 2/2/2025 Zaragoza (i) U1sF
ARS5807  |IRENE LALANA GAMIZ Zaragoza atletismo U1sF
60m vallas (0,84) FEM. PC AR4268  |IRUNE SERON DE LA TORRE Alcampo Scorpio 71 961 8/2/2025 Zaragoza (i) U20F
Altura FEM. PC AR4162 AROA MARTINEZ MURILLO At Intec-Zoiti 168 19/1/2025 Zaragoza (i) U20F
AR4895 VEGA ARAGUAS MATA At Intec-Zoiti 161 19/1/2025 Zaragoza (i) UIsF
AR5732 DIARA DIAGNE GNING Zaragoza atletismo 164 22/2/2025 Zaragoza (i) U1sF
AR2430 MAIA LOPEZ GRACIA Atletismo Alcorcon 160 271212025 Zaragoza (i) U23F
AR4614 NIEVES MEDINA TESA Alcampo Scorpio 71 159 16/2/2025 Zaragoza (i) U20F
AR5805 |BERTA MELIC VILLAR Zaragoza atletismo UI8F
AR4415 MARIA JOSE YAGUE SEGURA Zaragoza atletismo 380 15/2/2025 Zaragoza (i) MF
AR5307 ALBA LOPEZ FUERTES Atletica Turolense 474 2711212025 Zaragoza (i) UIsF
AR4806 | ANA PALOMERA SANCHEZ-VALVERDE Alcampo Scorpio 71 47 15/2/2025 Zaragoza (i) u1sF
AR5806 | ELENA GARCIA DIAZ Zaragoza atletismo 465 22/2/2025 Zaragoza (i) UIsF
AR5234 LUCIA TORRES TORNOS At Intec-Zoiti 554 27/12/2025 Zaragoza (i) U23F
AR18T MARIA LUZON BOROBIO Alcampo Scorpio 71 SF

AR5660 | VIOLETA MEDINA TESA Alcampo Scorpio 71 481 15/2/2025 Zaragoza (i) U16F




